Page 1 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
S4E400-AP05-38 ebmpapst
Brand: ebmpapst
SKU: S4E400-AP05-38
Category: Axial Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/s4e400-ap05-38-ebmpapst/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
S4E400-AP05-38 ebmpapst 400mm 230VAC Ball Bearing IP44 2-Wire Leads AC
axial fan
The ebm-papst S4E400-AP05-38 is a robust 230 VAC AC axial fan engineered for
efficient air movement in demanding environments. This 400 mm fan features 5
steel sickle-shaped blades, operating at 1460 RPM (50Hz) / 1620 RPM (60Hz)
with power consumption of 188 W (0.83 A) / 270 W (1.20 A) respectively. Its IP44
protection and integrated thermal overload protector enable it to withstand
operating temperatures from -25°C to +35°C, weighing 6.16 kg. It provides
stable and reliable performance whether used in condensers and evaporators for
refrigeration, or various air conditioning and ventilation systems.
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Model S4E400-AP05-38
Manufacturer ebm-papst
Dimensions 400 mm
Voltage Rating 230 VAC
Current Rating 0.83 A
1.2 A
Power Rating 188 W
270 W
Number of blades 5
Bearing Type Ball Bearing
Fan Type AC
IP Rating IP44
Termination 2 Wire Leads
Subcategory AC axial fan
Page 3 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 4 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 5 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com